ROLL-BELT™ SERIES ROUND BALERS
450 UTILITY I 450 I 460 I 550 I 560
2 3 MODEL OVERVIEW
READY TO ROLL?
Whether you’re a part-time farmer occasionally baling 20 acres or a custom operator with 20 customers, there’s a
New Holland Roll-Belt™ baler to suit your needs. In fact, there are nearly twenty different models for you to choose
from. From 4’ X 5’ to 5’ X 6’, uniform, dense bales are produced in every size and crop condition.
EASY OWNERSHIP

The industry’s densest bales combined with EdgeWrap™ net wrapping yields weather-resistant bales that
reduce storage losses. Download the New Holland Bale Wrap App to learn more.
SMART MODEL NUMBERING
The newest generation of balers
has a simplified model numbering
system based on the maximum bale
size. The first number indicates the
width of the bale and the second
reflects bale diameter. For example,
the model number “450” represents
a baler that’s capable of producing
a 4’ X 5’ bale.
OPEN YOUR HARVEST WINDOW
WITH CROPSAVER™
Need more hours to get across your fields?
All New Holland Roll-Belt round balers can
be equipped with CropSaver hay preservative
to effectively bale at moistures up to 30%.
That means you can start earlier, work later,
and get your hay baled, even when the sun
doesn’t shine.
Few things remain constant in our ever-changing world, but in the world of farming,
the practice of haymaking remains steadfast. For many farmers, haying is a life source, not only for
their livestock, but for their own livelihoods and families, as well.
At New Holland, we understand the demands that are required to help ensure longevity. We listen to your needs and
reflect them in our innovative, industry-leading hay tools. After all, haying is our heritage, too.
HAY: IT’S IN OUR DNA
4 5 A LEGACY OF BALING INNOVATION
1974
1976
1978
1979
1982
1989
1993
1991
1974: New Holland's first round baler
- the 5' x 6' Model 850
1976: Model 845 4’ x 5’ round baler
1978: Models 851 & 846
1979: Model 852
1982: Model 849
1989: Introduction of Roll-Belt™ round balers with
the Model 630
1991: Roll-Belt 650 & 660
1992: Roll-Belt 640 Silage Special
1995: Roll-Belt 664 Silage Special with Bale-Slice™
2002: Roll-Belt BR700 series includes the new BR740
CropCutter® model
2005: BR-A Roll-Belt line includes eight balers in five sizes
2006: 200,000th New Holland round baler is produced in
New Holland, Pennsylvania
2007: Roll-Belt BR7000 balers introduced with eleven
models
2014: Latest generation of Roll-Belt balers marks the
40th anniversary. AE50 award for Roll-Belt 560
Like the sprawling taproots of alfalfa, New Holland’s presence in
farming runs deep. New Holland has grown immensely, becoming
a well-known and respected manufacturer of agricultural equipment
worldwide. But no matter how deep plant outgrowths run, the
heartiest roots reside at the stem of the plant. At New Holland,
haymaking is at the core of our heritage. It’s in our DNA.
STILL ROLLING AFTER 40 YEARS
In 1974, the first New Holland round
baler rolled off the assembly line in